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U16 Männlich
01. Kaiser Andreas 1997 TSV Frankenburg 100 100 200
02. Eichinger Michael 1996 LCAV doubrava 65 55 55 175
03. Bektik Isa 1996 Phönixschule Attnang 100 100

Hartl Michael 1997 Laakirchen 50 50 100
Pichler Sebastian 1996 4810 Gmunden ***** 100 100

06. Dorolti David 1997 Laakirchen 80 80
Petritsch Markus 1997 HS 1 Schwanenstadt 80 80
Polt Manuel 1996 ULC Gampern 80 80

09. Grander Manuel 1996 LCAV doubrava 65 65
Groß Bernhard 1997 TSV Frankenburg 65 65

11. Török Alexander 1997 SIHS Vöcklabruck 55 55
12. Hitzl Michael 1997 Rutzenmoos 50 50
13. Baumgartinger Daniel 1997 LC Sicking 46 46

Eisenführer Michael 1996 Union Vorchdorf 46 46
15. Klein David 1997 Attnang 42 42
16. Gstöttner Simon 1997 HS 1 Schwanenstadt 39 39
17. Ematinger Hannes 1997 Attnang 36 36
18. Mayringer Bernhard 1996 HS 1 Schwanenstadt 33 33
19. Halus Sebastian 1997 Voralpenkings 31 31
20. Hüttler Michael 1997 HS 1 Schwanenstadt 29 29

U20 Männlich
01. Schmid Johannes 1995 LCAV doubrava 55 80 100 235
02. Grünauer Michael 1993 LCAV doubrava 100 100

Lohinger Matthias 1992 LCAV doubrava 100 100
04. Filz Fritz 1995 Laakirchen 80 80

Kronberger Lukas 1995 SU IGLA long life 80 80
06. Kuzniarski Andreas 1992 Spitz(en) Team 65 65

Wiesmayr Randolf 1992 BG Vöcklabruck 65 65
08. Schierlinger Christoph 1995 Frankenburg a. H. 55 55
09. Kastenhuber Martin 1993 Ohlsdorf 50 50

Treml Philipp 1993 Union Raika Regau 50 50

Männer Gesamtwertung
01. Schmid Michael 1984 LCAV doubrava 100 100 100 300
02. Doleschal Martin 1979 LG-AU Pregarten 80 80 100 260
03. Wölflingseder Leopold 1967 LC Sicking 65 65 80 210
04. Brandner Peter 1965 LC Sicking 46 46 65 65 176
05. Hattinger Roland 1973 LC MKW Hausruck 55 55 50 160
06. Preiner Hubert 1960 LC Ebensee 42 36 50 46 138
07. Preiner Peter 1963 Union Ebensee 39 39 46 124
08. Schmuck Christian 1980 LC Sicking 36 31 36 36 108
09. Raab Roland 1963 LCAV doubrava 31 27 33 91
10. Sadleder Christoph 1985 Union Neuhofen 80 80
11. Kibler Helmut 1977 LC - Sicking 22 20 29 25 76
12. Pichlmann Otto 1966 LCAV doubrava 23 21 27 71
13. Seiringer August 1970 LCAV doubrava 25 22 23 70
14. Thalhammer Andreas 1976 GIG Fassaden GmbH 19 17 22 58
15. Raschböck Josef 1958 Sparkasse OÖ Bank AG 21 14 22 57

Zauner Johannes 1963 LCAV doubrava 17 23 17 57
17. Eitzinger Manuel 1986 LCAV doubrava 55 55

Rattensberger Christoph 1981 www.petermayer.at 55 55
19. Doppler Christian 1981 LC Saalfelden 20 33 53

Cup-Punkte
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20. Kirchgatterer Hermann 1968 LCAV doubrava 18 13 21 52
21. Aschenberger Werner 1979 LCAV doubrava 50 50

Rumpold Daniel 1983 ULC Gampern 50 50
23. Waurisch Jochen 1975 LCAV doubrava 11 7 19 18 48
24. Ettlinger Alfred 1958 Union Vorchdorf 13 7 20 12 45
25. Brandstätter Jürgen 1974 LC Laufkönig 12 11 21 11 44
26. Dißlbacher Josef 1969 LCAV doubrava 42 42

Ortner Manfred 1981 Lauffreunde Maier Papier Höhnhart 42 42
Trenzinger Franz 1967 Union Vorchdorf 42 42

29. Kurzböck Christoph 1975 LC Mkw Hausruck 39 39
Zauner Franz 1966 TVW-1862_1 39 39

31. Baumann Rupert 1962 LCAV doubrava 15 7 15 37
32. Portenschlager Günther 1968 SU Laakirchen 9 6 17 10 36
33. Baldinger Friedrich 1959 LCAV doubrava 8 25 33

Eder Jürgen 1982 Run Tri Gschwandt 33 33
Loderbauer Matthias 1982 ULF Mondsee 33 33

36. Reitter Roland 1969 LRC Almtal 6 18 8 32
37. Krapfenbauer Thomas 1981 SC Zwickl Zwettl 31 31

Strasser Peter 1977 Wo Franz läuft 31 31
39. Crazzolara Peter 1970 LAC Amateure Steyr 29 29

Grininger Martin 1985 LCAV doubrava 29 29
Pramhas Franz 1955 LG Kirchdorf 7 15 7 29
Weitenhillinger Josef 1987 Braunau am Inn 29 29

43. Gattermann Mark 1982 Lag-Genböck-Haus-Ried 27 27
Gebetsroither Werner 1988 Schörfling 7 6 13 7 27
Reiter Johann 1950 Neukirchen Läuft 7 6 14 27
Sammer Jürgen 1972 ULC-Gampern 27 27

47. Gasperlmair Josef 1953 Union Vorchdorf 7 5 11 7 25
Kohlböck Robert 1973 GIG Fassaden GmbH 16 9 25
Radner Günther 1975 Union Vorchdorf 16 9 25
Schick Josef 1983 ULC Gampern 25 25

51. Binder Hermann 1957 LCAV doubrava 23 23
52. Freudenberger Johannes 1965 Asten 7 6 7 20

Jäger Robert 1980 Union Triathlon Gmunden 20 20
Kastner Alois 1952 Lenzing 6 5 9 20
Leopoldseder Martin 1959 Tripower Freistadt 6 5 8 6 20
Thalbauer Franz 1950 Post SV 7 5 7 6 20

57. Eisenknapp Martin 1985 LCAV doubrava 19 19
Plank Herbert 1966 Laakirchen 6 7 6 19
Pühringer Dietmar 1961 City Cops Gmunden 19 19
Wirl Peter 1958 LCAV doubrava 6 7 6 19

61. Stogmeyer Helmut 1962 Wankham 6 5 7 5 18
Will Gerald 1968 www.4sports.at 18 18

63. Ortler Frank 1972 Attnang-Puchheim 5 5 7 5 17
Resch Bernhard 1982 Neukirchen/V 5 5 7 5 17
Resch Alois 1960 Neukirchen/V 5 5 7 5 17
Sonntagbauer Rudolf 1948 Union Vorchdorf 7 5 5 17
Stockinger Christoph 1973 ULC Gampern 10 7 17

68. Aigner Gerhard 1972 ULC Gampern 6 5 5 16
Blankenstein Holger 1967 Altmünster 5 5 6 5 16
Hanl Franz 1961 LG St.Wolfgang 16 16
Lauber Erich 1962 Neukirchen läuft 16 16
Trdy Conrad 1946 Racer Wels 5 5 6 16

73. Schiemer Charly 1960 LG Schartnerbombe Attergau 15 15
Schild Norbert 1932 LCAV doubrava 5 4 6 4 15
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Stogmeyer Rudolf 1957 Laufrunde Wankham 5 4 6 4 15
76. Hofstätter Johann 1936 Union Gmunden 5 4 5 14

Proll Christian 1974 Attnang 14 14
Waldhör Roland 1972 Team Waldi 4 6 4 14
Wimmer Robert 1964 LCAV Doubrava 14 14

80. Kreiseder Christian 1979 Union Tri Bike Ohlsdorf 13 13
Lehner Ferdinand 1973 LC Laufkönig 7 6 13
Schindl Hans Joachim1940 Obertraun 5 4 4 13
Wimmer Werner 1972 LC Laufkönig 7 6 13

84. Obermayer Martin 1983 LC MKW Hausruck 12 12
Osterkorn Siegfried 1976 ASK Nettingdorf 12 12
Schachtner Christian 1964 LCAV doubrava 6 6 12

87. Holzinger Franz 1982 Desselbrunn 6 5 11
Stogmeyer Stefan 1980 Laufrunde Wankham 5 6 11
Sulzberger Andreas 1967 Vöcklabruck 5 6 11

90. Eder Fritz 1969 Brauerei Zipf 10 10
Gründlinger Gerhard 1967 Spitz Attnang 4 6 10
Kienesberger Roland 1973 PSVTri-Linz 10 10
Loidl Felix 1952 SSV Traunkirchen 5 5 10
Schmaranzer Helmut 1942 Naturfreunde Attnang 5 5 10

95. Richardt Andreas 1967 Attnang-Puchheim 8 8
96. Aigmüller Gerald 1973 Trirun Linz 7 7

Bucek Christian 1974 Union Stadl Paura 7 7
Daxner Michael 1966 ULC Klosterneuburg 7 7
Ecker Harald 1983 LCAV doubrava 7 7
Gebetsroither Wolfgang 1970 LC Sicking 7 7
Gotzi Joachim 1976 Tri und Bike Ohlsdorf 7 7
Gruber Stephan 1972 ULC Gampern 7 7
Haas Johannes 1964 LCAV doubrava 7 7
Hanninger Walter 1966 Naturfreunde Aurach 7 7
Knauer Philipp 1981 wo franz läuft 7 7
Krammer Martin 1974 Feuerwehr Gmunden 7 7
Loibingsdorfer David 1976 4655 Vorchdorf 7 7
Neuhofer Walter 1991 7 7
Stockinger1 Günther 1973 Spitz(en)-Team 7 7
Trdy Oliver 1972 Racer Wels 7 7
Wilhelm Bruno 1961 LCAV doubrava 7 7

112. Bachmair Roland, Ing. 1975 Narurfreunde Kirchdorf/Kr. 6 6
Ehmer Herbert 1964 Mökriach Pinguins 6 6
Forstner Johann 1964 6 6
Grininger Michael 1983 Gschwandt 6 6
Haslmayr Emil 1959 Union Feldkirchen 6 6
Hitzl Franz 1954 LCAV doubrava 6 6
Klement Gerald 1970 TSV Timelkam 6 6
Kloibhofer Helmut 1965 Lca Amstetten Umdasch 6 6
Neuwirth Markus 1984 6 6
Nussbaumer Stefan 1983 Team HVM Triathlon 6 6
Obermair Andreas 1976 Schwauna Roadrunners 6 6
Schatzl Johann 1940 Union Laakirchen 6 6

124. Brandner Dietmar, Mag.1970 Ohlsdorf 5 5
Degn Markus 1967 4813 Altmünster 5 5
Desem Roman 1984 SC Weyregg 5 5
Eibl Florian 1990 NOWA Runners 5 5
Falkner Robert 1976 4101 Feldkirchen 5 5
Friedl Günther 1987 FF Pühret 5 5
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Friedl Gerald 1980 FF Pühret 5 5
Gegner Gerald 1967 Leonding 5 5
Gruber Johann 1971 LC Neufurth 5 5
Hanke Stefan 1958 Altmünster 5 5
Hofer Alexander 1991 Linz 5 5
Holzinger Rudi 1970 Spitz(en)-Team 5 5
Hölzl Karl 1954 LC Schiedel Kamine 5 5
Hrouda Armin 1988 Sport 2000 Austria Team 5 5
Jedinger Helmut 1967 Pinsdorf 5 5
Kaltenleithner Johann, Ing.mag.1962 Gmunden 5 5
Krapf Stefan 1972 Gmunden 5 5
Kraxberger Leopold 1949 LC Scharfes Eck Wels 5 5
Lengauer Richard 1964 Tri Run Linz/Donau 5 5
Neuböck Dietmar 1975 Mmoana Loa Racing Team 5 5
Otter David 1985 City Cops Gmunden 5 5
Pichler Sebastian 1996 4810 Gmunden ***** 5 5
Pleiner Franz 1963 Vöcklamarkt 5 5
Pointner Thomas 1972 Attnang 5 5
Quehenberger Anton 1964 Quehenberger Dach 5 5
Riedl Christian 1984 Musikverein Puchkirchen 5 5
Riegler Thomas 1971 ÖSV 5 5
Roither Hermann 1983 Gampern 5 5
Santeler Jürgen 1980 Rauch Dachsysteme 5 5
Schiemer Sebastian 1986 Musikverein Puchkirchen 5 5
Seethaler Georg 1962 Lauftreff Rüstorf 5 5
Sonnberger Andreas 1975 Spitz(en)-Team 5 5
Stanzel Günther 1961 Vöcklabruck 5 5
Steizinger Franz 1959 Spitz(en)-Team 5 5
Strasser Johann 1944 TSV Mattighofen 5 5
Streater Stanley 1961 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 5 5
Uiberlacker Josef 1963 LLT Pichling 5 5
Voglhuber Johann 1985 FF Pühret 5 5
Zauner Gerhard 1965 Vöcklabruck 5 5
Zillner Thomas 1965 Altmünster 5 5

164. Brunnbauer Rudolf, Ing. 1958 Magistrat Der Stadt Wels 4 4
Diernberger Norbert 1955 4540 Bad Hall 4 4
Eichinger Max 1936 Union Gmunden 4 4
Gessert Valentin 1959 4814 Neukirchen 4 4
Gollinger Dieter 1975 Gmunden 4 4
Harrer Dkfm.-Thomas1972 Oberbankteam Salzkammergut 4 4
Holzleitner Günther 1965 Wankham 4 4
Karl Adolf 1941 ASKÖ Katsdorf 4 4
Kessel Ulf, Mag. 1969 LV: Kess 4 4
Kloiböck Georg 1986 Oberbankteam Salzkammergut 4 4
Krausgruber Gerald 1971 Just4fun 4 4
Meßner Thomas 1990 Sport 2000 Austria Team 4 4
Mitterberger Christian 1976 4810 Gmunden 4 4
Niedermaier Ernst 1957 Hobbykicker Reindlmühl 4 4
Pillichshammer Wolfgang 1960 Oberbankteam Salzkammergut 4 4
Prohaska Harald 1978 www.vemma-info.at 4 4
Rauch Walter 1964 Rauch Dachsysteme 4 4
Schausberger Stefan 1966 Lauftreff Seewalchen 4 4
Schmid Alfred 1970 Neukirchen/A. 4 4
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Männer M20
01. Schmid Michael 1984 LCAV doubrava 100 100 100 300
02. Gebetsroither Werner 1988 Schörfling 42 42 100 55 197
03. Resch Bernhard 1982 Neukirchen/V 31 31 65 39 135
04. Eitzinger Manuel 1986 LCAV doubrava 80 80

Neuhofer Walter 1991 80 80
Sadleder Christoph 1985 Union Neuhofen 80 80
Weitenhillinger Josef 1987 Braunau am Inn 80 80

08. Holzinger Franz 1982 Desselbrunn 36 36 72
09. Eder Jürgen 1982 Run Tri Gschwandt 65 65

Rumpold Daniel 1983 ULC Gampern 65 65
Schick Josef 1983 ULC Gampern 65 65

12. Eisenknapp Martin 1985 LCAV doubrava 55 55
Loderbauer Matthias 1982 ULF Mondsee 55 55
Neuwirth Markus 1984 55 55

15. Grininger Martin 1985 LCAV doubrava 50 50
Obermayer Martin 1983 LC MKW Hausruck 50 50
Pichler Sebastian 1996 4810 Gmunden ***** 50 50

18. Ecker Harald 1983 LCAV doubrava 46 46
Gattermann Mark 1982 Lag-Genböck-Haus-Ried 46 46
Otter David 1985 City Cops Gmunden 46 46

21. Hrouda Armin 1988 Sport 2000 Austria Team 42 42
22. Grininger Michael 1983 Gschwandt 39 39

Nussbaumer Stefan 1983 Team HVM Triathlon 39 39
24. Meßner Thomas 1990 Sport 2000 Austria Team 36 36
25. Eibl Florian 1990 NOWA Runners 33 33

Hofer Alexander 1991 Linz 33 33
Kloiböck Georg 1986 Oberbankteam Salzkammergut 33 33

28. Friedl Günther 1987 FF Pühret 29 29
Roither Hermann 1983 Gampern 29 29

30. Desem Roman 1984 SC Weyregg 27 27
Schiemer Sebastian 1986 Musikverein Puchkirchen 27 27

32. Riedl Christian 1984 Musikverein Puchkirchen 25 25
33. Voglhuber Johann 1985 FF Pühret 23 23

Männer M30
01. Doleschal Martin 1979 LG-AU Pregarten 100 100 100 300
02. Schmuck Christian 1980 LC Sicking 80 55 80 65 225
03. Kibler Helmut 1977 LC - Sicking 65 50 55 50 170
04. Doppler Christian 1981 LC Saalfelden 55 65 120
05. Rattensberger Christoph 1981 www.petermayer.at 100 100
06. Stogmeyer Stefan 1980 Laufrunde Wankham 50 46 96
07. Aschenberger Werner 1979 LCAV doubrava 80 80

Ortner Manfred 1981 Lauffreunde Maier Papier Höhnhart 80 80
09. Strasser Peter 1977 Wo Franz läuft 65 65
10. Krapfenbauer Thomas 1981 SC Zwickl Zwettl 55 55
11. Jäger Robert 1980 Union Triathlon Gmunden 46 46

Knauer Philipp 1981 wo franz läuft 50 50
13. Friedl Gerald 1980 FF Pühret 46 46

Kreiseder Christian 1979 Union Tri Bike Ohlsdorf 42 42
15. Santeler Jürgen 1980 Rauch Dachsysteme 39 39
16. Prohaska Harald 1978 www.vemma-info.at 36 36
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Männer M35
01. Hattinger Roland 1973 LC MKW Hausruck 100 100 100 300
02. Thalhammer Andreas 1976 GIG Fassaden GmbH 100 80 65 245
03. Brandstätter Jürgen 1974 LC Laufkönig 55 65 55 55 175
04. Waurisch Jochen 1975 LCAV doubrava 50 50 50 65 165
05. Kohlböck Robert 1973 GIG Fassaden GmbH 80 55 135
06. Radner Günther 1975 Union Vorchdorf 46 50 96
07. Ortler Frank 1972 Attnang-Puchheim 29 33 33 23 95
08. Aigner Gerhard 1972 ULC Gampern 33 36 25 94
09. Stockinger Christoph 1973 ULC Gampern 46 42 88
10. Waldhör Roland 1972 Team Waldi 31 31 19 81

Wimmer Werner 1972 LC Laufkönig 42 39 81
12. Kurzböck Christoph 1975 LC Mkw Hausruck 80 80

Sammer Jürgen 1972 ULC-Gampern 80 80
14. Lehner Ferdinand 1973 LC Laufkönig 36 31 67
15. Proll Christian 1974 Attnang 65 65
16. Gruber Stephan 1972 ULC Gampern 46 46

Loibingsdorfer David 1976 4655 Vorchdorf 46 46
18. Krammer Martin 1974 Feuerwehr Gmunden 42 42

Osterkorn Siegfried 1976 ASK Nettingdorf 42 42
20. Aigmüller Gerald 1973 Trirun Linz 39 39

Kienesberger Roland 1973 PSVTri-Linz 39 39
Trdy Oliver 1972 Racer Wels 39 39

23. Bucek Christian 1974 Union Stadl Paura 36 36
Stockinger1 Günther 1973 Spitz(en)-Team 36 36

25. Gotzi Joachim 1976 Tri und Bike Ohlsdorf 33 33
26. Obermair Andreas 1976 Schwauna Roadrunners 31 31
27. Bachmair Roland, Ing. 1975 Narurfreunde Kirchdorf/Kr. 29 29
28. Neuböck Dietmar 1975 Mmoana Loa Racing Team 27 27

Pointner Thomas 1972 Attnang 27 27
30. Sonnberger Andreas 1975 Spitz(en)-Team 25 25
31. Krapf Stefan 1972 Gmunden 22 22
32. Falkner Robert 1976 4101 Feldkirchen 21 21
33. Mitterberger Christian 1976 4810 Gmunden 20 20
34. Harrer Dkfm.-Thomas1972 Oberbankteam Salzkammergut 18 18
35. Gollinger Dieter 1975 Gmunden 17 17

Männer M40
01. Wölflingseder Leopold 1967 LC Sicking 100 100 100 300
02. Seiringer August 1970 LCAV doubrava 80 65 80 225
03. Kirchgatterer Hermann 1968 LCAV doubrava 65 50 65 180
04. Portenschlager Günther 1968 SU Laakirchen 55 39 55 55 165
05. Reitter Roland 1969 LRC Almtal 36 65 50 151
06. Blankenstein Holger 1967 Altmünster 46 29 50 31 127
07. Crazzolara Peter 1970 LAC Amateure Steyr 100 100
08. Dißlbacher Josef 1969 LCAV doubrava 80 80

Trenzinger Franz 1967 Union Vorchdorf 80 80
10. Sulzberger Andreas 1967 Vöcklabruck 31 46 77
11. Gründlinger Gerhard 1967 Spitz Attnang 27 46 73
12. Will Gerald 1968 www.4sports.at 55 55
13. Richardt Andreas 1967 Attnang-Puchheim 50 50
14. Eder Fritz 1969 Brauerei Zipf 46 46
15. Degn Markus 1967 4813 Altmünster 42 42

Gebetsroither Wolfgang 1970 LC Sicking 42 42
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Gegner Gerald 1967 Leonding 42 42
18. Gruber Johann 1971 LC Neufurth 39 39

Riegler Thomas 1971 ÖSV 39 39
20. Holzinger Rudi 1970 Spitz(en)-Team 36 36

Jedinger Helmut 1967 Pinsdorf 36 36
22. Brandner Dietmar, Mag.1970 Ohlsdorf 33 33

Klement Gerald 1970 TSV Timelkam 33 33
24. Kessel Ulf, Mag. 1969 LV: Kess 29 29
25. Krausgruber Gerald 1971 Just4fun 27 27
26. Schmid Alfred 1970 Neukirchen/A. 25 25

Männer M45
01. Brandner Peter 1965 LC Sicking 100 100 100 100 300
02. Preiner Peter 1963 Union Ebensee 80 80 80 240
03. Pichlmann Otto 1966 LCAV doubrava 55 55 80 190
04. Raab Roland 1963 LCAV doubrava 65 65 55 185
05. Zauner Johannes 1963 LCAV doubrava 50 50 65 165
06. Baumann Rupert 1962 LCAV doubrava 46 46 55 147
07. Freudenberger Johannes 1965 Asten 39 39 46 124
08. Plank Herbert 1966 Laakirchen 36 46 36 118
09. Stogmeyer Helmut 1962 Wankham 31 36 42 29 109
10. Zauner Franz 1966 TVW-1862_1 65 65
11. Schachtner Christian 1964 LCAV doubrava 33 31 64
12. Lauber Erich 1962 Neukirchen läuft 50 50

Wimmer Robert 1964 LCAV Doubrava 50 50
14. Daxner Michael 1966 ULC Klosterneuburg 42 42

Haas Johannes 1964 LCAV doubrava 42 42
Hanninger Walter 1966 Naturfreunde Aurach 42 42

17. Forstner Johann 1964 39 39
Kloibhofer Helmut 1965 Lca Amstetten Umdasch 39 39

19. Ehmer Herbert 1964 Mökriach Pinguins 33 33
Seethaler Georg 1962 Lauftreff Rüstorf 33 33

21. Zauner Gerhard 1965 Vöcklabruck 31 31
22. Pleiner Franz 1963 Vöcklamarkt 29 29

Quehenberger Anton 1964 Quehenberger Dach 29 29
24. Schausberger Stefan 1966 Lauftreff Seewalchen 27 27

Zillner Thomas 1965 Altmünster 27 27
26. Holzleitner Günther 1965 Wankham 25 25

Uiberlacker Josef 1963 LLT Pichling 25 25
28. Kaltenleithner Johann, Ing.mag.1962 Gmunden 23 23
29. Lengauer Richard 1964 Tri Run Linz/Donau 22 22
30. Rauch Walter 1964 Rauch Dachsysteme 21 21

Männer M50
01. Preiner Hubert 1960 LC Ebensee 100 100 100 100 300
02. Raschböck Josef 1958 Sparkasse OÖ Bank AG 80 55 80 215
03. Ettlinger Alfred 1958 Union Vorchdorf 65 42 65 50 180
04. Leopoldseder Martin 1959 Tripower Freistadt 55 33 55 46 156
05. Wirl Peter 1958 LCAV doubrava 50 50 42 142
06. Resch Alois 1960 Neukirchen/V 46 29 46 39 131
07. Baldinger Friedrich 1959 LCAV doubrava 50 80 130
08. Stogmeyer Rudolf 1957 Laufrunde Wankham 42 27 42 31 115
09. Binder Hermann 1957 LCAV doubrava 80 80
10. Pühringer Dietmar 1961 City Cops Gmunden 65 65

Schiemer Charly 1960 LG Schartnerbombe Attergau 65 65
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12. Hanl Franz 1961 LG St.Wolfgang 55 55
13. Ettinger Alfred 1958 Union Vorchdorf 0
14. Wilhelm Bruno 1961 LCAV doubrava 46 46
15. Haslmayr Emil 1959 Union Feldkirchen 39 39

Steizinger Franz 1959 Spitz(en)-Team 39 39
17. Hanke Stefan 1958 Altmünster 36 36

Streater Stanley 1961 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 36 36
19. Pillichshammer Wolfgang 1960 Oberbankteam Salzkammergut 33 33
20. Stanzel Günther 1961 Vöcklabruck 31 31
21. Brunnbauer Rudolf, Ing. 1958 Magistrat Der Stadt Wels 29 29
22. Niedermaier Ernst 1957 Hobbykicker Reindlmühl 27 27
23. Gessert Valentin 1959 4814 Neukirchen 25 25

Männer M55
01. Pramhas Franz 1955 LG Kirchdorf 100 100 100 300
02. Gasperlmair Josef 1953 Union Vorchdorf 100 55 80 80 260
03. Kastner Alois 1952 Lenzing 80 65 65 210
04. Loidl Felix 1952 SSV Traunkirchen 65 50 115
05. Hitzl Franz 1954 LCAV doubrava 80 80
06. Diernberger Norbert 1955 4540 Bad Hall 65 65
07. Hölzl Karl 1954 LC Schiedel Kamine 46 46

Männer M60
01. Reiter Johann 1950 Neukirchen Läuft 100 100 100 300
02. Thalbauer Franz 1950 Post SV 65 65 80 100 245
03. Sonntagbauer Rudolf 1948 Union Vorchdorf 80 80 80 240
04. Kraxberger Leopold 1949 LC Scharfes Eck Wels 65 65

Männer M65
01. Trdy Conrad 1946 Racer Wels 100 80 100 280
02. Schmaranzer Helmut 1942 Naturfreunde Attnang 80 100 180
03. Strasser Johann 1944 TSV Mattighofen 100 100

Männer M70
01. Schindl Hans Joachim1940 Obertraun 100 100 100 300
02. Schild Norbert 1932 LCAV doubrava 80 80 100 80 260
03. Hofstätter Johann 1936 Union Gmunden 65 65 65 195
04. Schatzl Johann 1940 Union Laakirchen 80 80
05. Karl Adolf 1941 ASKÖ Katsdorf 65 65
06. Eichinger Max 1936 Union Gmunden 55 55

U16 Weiblich
01. Wölflingseder Lisa-Marie 1996 SIHS Vöcklabruck 100 100 200
02. Trauner Laura 1997 LCAV doubrava 100 100
03. Gumpenberger Sandra 1997 SHS Laakirchen 80 80

Hagner Verena 1997 HS/SHS Wolfsegg 80 80

U20 Weiblich
01. Kronberger Karin 1993 SU IGLA long life 100 100 100 300
02. Raffelsberger Lena 1995 Laakirchen 65 65 80 210
03. Waldhör Sybille 1992 Team Waldi 55 55 65 175
04. Zirwig Petra 1992 LCAV doubrava 80 80 160
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Frauen Gesamtwertung
01. Huber Stefanie 1985 LCAV doubrava 100 100 100 300
02. Quehenberger Anita 1967 LCAV doubrava 65 65 100 230
03. Bauer Nina 1986 LCAV doubrava 80 80 55 215
04. Korenjak Ulla 1973 LCAV doubrava 65 50 55 80 200
05. Jurjan Daniela 1984 Union Vorchdorf 50 50 50 150
06. Felser Alexandra 1977 Regau 55 42 39 136
07. Haas Verena 1985 LAC Steyr 55 80 135
08. Scheibl Andrea 1984 LCAV doubrava 39 46 46 131
09. Schmidsberger Judith 1972 RC CFK Ovilava Wels 42 36 42 120
10. Itzenberger Elfriede 1960 Union Vorchdorf 36 33 33 102
11. Zilles Gabriela 1966 LC Sicking 31 31 39 101
12. Trdy Heidrun 1953 Racer Wels 29 23 29 81
13. Kinast Frieda 1956 Union Puchkirchen 22 27 31 80
14. Kastner Sieglinde 1954 Lenzing 23 21 25 69
15. Aitzetmüller Silvia 1964 LC Sicking 20 23 25 68
16. Feigl Marion 1964 LCAV Doubrava 65 65
17. Klinginger Elfriede 1960 LCAV doubrava 31 29 60
18. Höller Anita 1967 Kremsmünster 18 19 22 59
19. Hofstätter Krista 1944 Union Gmunden 17 17 20 54
20. Walz Maria 1967 City Cops Gmunden 21 29 50
21. Astecker Angelika 1976 LCAV doubrava 46 46
22. Riepl Heidi 1967 O.Ö.Nachrichten 46 46
23. Pilz Christine 1958 RC Schwanenstadt 42 42
24. Wimmer Manuela 1965 LCAV doubrava 18 22 40
25. Neudorfer Hedy 1957 BSV Land OÖ 39 39
26. Grafinger Nina 1985 LCAV Doubrava 36 36

Riegler Vera 1969 ÖSV 36 36
28. Englbrecht Ursula 1963 LC Sicking 33 33

Kellerer-PirklbauerIsabell 1988 Pitzenberg 33 33
30. Huemer Eva 1980 Vöcklabruck 27 27

Kusche Anneliese 1956 4040 Linz 27 27
Rauchenbichler Ernestine 1959 Desselbrunn 27 27

33. Bonner Margit 1971 Tuffeltsham 25 25
Wachter Margit 1967 LC Sicking 25 25

35. Gruber Rosa 1957 Vöcklamarkt 23 23
36. Eichhorn Petra 1977 Ohlsdorf 22 22
37. Pointner Gerlinde 1974 Niedertalheim 21 21
38. Lehner Sabine 1979 Spitz(en)-Team 20 20
39. Ramsimmer Claudia 1983 19 19

Scharsinger Beate 1976 Redlham 19 19
41. Hügelsberger Anita 1958 Attnang-Puchheim 16 16

Kroissmayr Maria 1961 Spitz(en) Team 16 16
43. Hackl Christine 1958 Regau 15 15

Mairinger Martina 1980 Spitz(en)-Team 15 15
45. Gerl Sabine 1975 Spitz(en)-Team 14 14

Frauen W20
01. Huber Stefanie 1985 LCAV doubrava 100 100 100 300
02. Bauer Nina 1986 LCAV doubrava 80 80 100 260
03. Jurjan Daniela 1984 Union Vorchdorf 65 65 80 210
04. Scheibl Andrea 1984 LCAV doubrava 55 55 55 165
05. Haas Verena 1985 LAC Steyr 65 80 145
06. Grafinger Nina 1985 LCAV Doubrava 50 50
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 4 - Städte - Grand-Prix 2011
Attnang - Vöcklabruck - Laakirchen - Gmunden

--ENDSTAND--

Rang Nachname Vorname JG Verein
Att 

nang
Vöckla 
bruck

Laa 
kirchen

Gmun 
den

Gesamt

Cup-Punkte

Kellerer-PirklbauerIsabell 1988 Pitzenberg 50 50
08. Ramsimmer Claudia 1983 46 46

Frauen W30
01. Felser Alexandra 1977 Regau 100 100 100 300
02. Huemer Eva 1980 Vöcklabruck 80 80
03. Eichhorn Petra 1977 Ohlsdorf 65 65
04. Lehner Sabine 1979 Spitz(en)-Team 55 55
05. Mairinger Martina 1980 Spitz(en)-Team 50 50

Frauen W35
01. Korenjak Ulla 1973 LCAV doubrava 100 100 100 100 300
02. Schmidsberger Judith 1972 RC CFK Ovilava Wels 65 80 80 225
03. Astecker Angelika 1976 LCAV doubrava 80 80
04. Pointner Gerlinde 1974 Niedertalheim 55 55
05. Scharsinger Beate 1976 Redlham 50 50
06. Gerl Sabine 1975 Spitz(en)-Team 46 46

Frauen W40
01. Quehenberger Anita 1967 LCAV doubrava 100 100 100 300
02. Höller Anita 1967 Kremsmünster 80 65 80 225
03. Walz Maria 1967 City Cops Gmunden 65 55 120
04. Bonner Margit 1971 Tuffeltsham 100 100
05. Riepl Heidi 1967 O.Ö.Nachrichten 80 80

Wachter Margit 1967 LC Sicking 80 80
07. Riegler Vera 1969 ÖSV 65 65

Frauen W45
01. Zilles Gabriela 1966 LC Sicking 100 100 80 280
02. Aitzetmüller Silvia 1964 LC Sicking 80 80 55 215
03. Wimmer Manuela 1965 LCAV doubrava 65 50 115
04. Feigl Marion 1964 LCAV Doubrava 100 100
05. Englbrecht Ursula 1963 LC Sicking 65 65

Frauen W50
01. Itzenberger Elfriede 1960 Union Vorchdorf 100 80 100 280
02. Klinginger Elfriede 1960 LCAV doubrava 80 65 145
03. Neudorfer Hedy 1957 BSV Land OÖ 100 100

Pilz Christine 1958 RC Schwanenstadt 100 100
05. Gruber Rosa 1957 Vöcklamarkt 80 80
06. Kroissmayr Maria 1961 Spitz(en) Team 65 65
07. Rauchenbichler Ernestine 1959 Desselbrunn 55 55
08. Hügelsberger Anita 1958 Attnang-Puchheim 50 50
09. Hackl Christine 1958 Regau 46 46

Frauen W55
01. Trdy Heidrun 1953 Racer Wels 100 100 100 300
02. Kinast Frieda 1956 Union Puchkirchen 80 80 100 260
03. Kastner Sieglinde 1954 Lenzing 80 65 65 210
04. Kusche Anneliese 1956 4040 Linz 80 80

Frauen W60
01. Hofstätter Krista 1944 Union Gmunden 100 100 100 300
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